13.1202

13.1202

13.1210

13.1202

13.1001

13.1308

13.1308

13.1308

13.1314

13.1314

13.1314

13.1334

13.1401

13.1401

51.0203

13.1401

13.1312

13.1312

13.1312

13.1312

13.1312

13.1337

13.1322

0802.00

0802.00

0823.00

0802.00

0808.00

1301.01

1301.00

1301.01

0835.00

0835.00

0835.00

1601.00

1505.00

1505.00

0815.00

0899.60

0832.00

0832.00

0832.00

0832.00

0832.00

1917.01

0401.01

26419

26436

26434

60360

33463

26442

60361

26470

60364

26413

26416

34038

60362

26443

26448

32258

60363

41116

26469

31639

41115

28142

26868

Childhood Education, Grades 1-6

Childhood Education, Grades 1-6

Early Childhood Education, Birth — Grade 2

Macaulay Honors College-Childhood Education, Grades 1-6
Childhood Education & Special Education, Grades 1-6 (Dual Cert)
Family & Consumer Science Ed, All Grades

Family and Consumer Sciences Teacher-Macaulay Honors College
Family and Consumer Sciences Teacher, All Grades
Physical Education-Macaulay Honors College

Physical Education, All Grades

Physical Education, All Grades

Library Media Specialist (for non-teachers) All Grades
Linguistics: TESOL-Macaulay Honors College

Linguistics: TESOL, All Grades

Speech Language Pathology, All Grades

TESOL: ITI

Music Education-Macaulay Honors College

Music Education-Macaulay Honors College (Old Program)
Music Education, All Grades

Music Education, All Grades

Music Education, All Grades (Old Program)

Earth Science Teacher

Adolescence Education Biology, Grades 7-12

EECE

EECE

EECE

EECE

EECE/ECP

FNES

FNES

FNES

FNES

FNES

FNES

GSLIS

LCD

LCD

LCD

LCD

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

SEES

SEYS

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts in Teaching

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachlore of Science

Bachlore of Science

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Master of Library Science
Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Bachelor of Music

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Music

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Bachelor of Arts

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate

EECE-BA

CHDED-MAT

ECHED-MAT

MHCEECE-BA

CHDEDS-MAT

FNESED-AC

MHCFNED-BA

FNESED-BA

MHCPHED-BS

PHYSED-BS

PHYED-AC

MEDSPN-MLS

MHCTESL-BA

TESOL-BA

SPPTH-MA

TESOLIT-AC

MHCME-BMUS

MHCMUED-BA

ME-BMUS

MUSICED-AC

MUSICED-BA

ESCIED-AC

AEBIO-AC

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial



13.1323

13.1306

13.1337

13.1305

13.1325

13.1306

13.1311

13.1329

13.1318

13.1330

13.1306

13.1306

13.1305

13.1311

13.1322

13.1323

13.1337

13.1329

13.1302

13.1318

13.1318

13.1318

13.1318

13.1302

1905.01

1107.00

1917.01

1501.01

1102.01

1104.01

1701.01

1902.01

2201.01

1105.01

1107.01

1107.01

0803.00

0803.00

0834.00

0834.00

0834.00

0834.00

0803.00

2201.01

2201.00

2201.01

2201.01

0831.00

26869

32707

26870

26864

26865

26866

26872

26871

26873

26867

37849

37850

36535

36534

37387

37387

37387

37387

36536

34811

36714

34812

36720

60359

Adolescence Education Chemistry, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education Chinese, Grades 7-12 (Mandarin)
Adolescence Education Earth Science, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education English, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education French, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education Italian, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12
Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12

Adolescent Chinese Education, Grades 7-12 (Mandarin)

Adolescent Chinese Education, Grades 7-12 (Mandarin)-Macaulay Honors College

Adolescent English Education, Grades 7-12

Adolescent Math Education, Grades 7-12

Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Biology)
Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Chemistry)
Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Earth Science)
Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Physics)
Adolescent Visual Art Education, All Grades

Africana Studies: Social Studies 7-12

Africana Studies: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
Anthropology: Social Studies 7-12

Anthropology: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Art Education-Macaulay Honors College

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate
Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Master of Arts in Teaching
Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Fine Arts

AECHM-AC

AECHIN-AC

AEESCI-AC

AEENG-AC

AEFRN-AC

AEITA-AC

AEMAT-AC

AEPHY-AC

AESST-AC

AESPA-AC

ACET712-BA

MHCCHI7-BA

ENGLED-MAT

MATHED-MAT

ASET712-MAT

ASE712-MAT

ASE712-MAT

ASE712-MAT

ARTED-MAT

AFST712-BA

MHCAFS7-BA

ANTH712-BA

MHCANT7-BA

MHCATE-BFA

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial & Professional

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial



13.1302

13.1302

13.1302

13.1322

13.1322

13.1323

13.1323

13.1306

13.1306

13.1318

13.1318

13.1305

13.1305

13.1325

13.1325

13.1337

13.1326

13.1326

13.1318

13.1318

13.1306

13.1306

13.1333

13.1333

0831.00

0831.00

0831.00

0401.01

0401.01

1905.01

1905.01

1199.01

1199.01

2201.01

2201.01

1501.01

1501.01

1102.01

1102.01

1917.01

1103.01

1917.01

2201.01

2201.01

1104.01

1104.01

1109.01

1109.01

26445

26447

41408

34813

36722

34814

36724

39276

39277

34815

36752

34816

36753

34817

36719

34818

34819

36727

34820

36730

34821

36732

34822

36736

Art Education, All Grades

Art Education, All Grades

Art Education, All Grades (Termination Date 6/1/2025)
Biology 7-12

Biology 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Chemistry 7-12

Chemistry 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Critical Languages 7-12 (Arabic, Hindi, Korean, Mandarin, Russian, Urdu)
Critical Languages 7-12 (Arabic, Hindi, Korean, Mandarin, Russian, Urdu)
Economics: Social Studies 7-12

Economics: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
English 7-12

English 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

French 7-12

French 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Geology: Earth Science 7-12

German 7-12

German 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

History: Social Studies 7-12

History: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
Italian 7-12

Italian 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Latin 7-12

Latin 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

Bachelor of Fine Arts

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Master of Arts in Teaching

Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

ARTED-BFA

ARTED-AC

ARTED-BA

BIOL712-BA

MHCBIO7-BA

CHEM712-BA

MHCCHE7-BA

CRL712-MAT

CRL712-AC

ECON712-BA

MHCECO7-BA

ENG712-BA

MHCENGT7-BA

FREN712-BA

MHCFRE7-BA

GEOL712-BA

GERM712-BA

MHCGER7-BA

HIST712-BA

MHCHIS7-BA

ITAL712-BA

MHCITA7-BA

LATN712-BA

MHCLAT7-BA

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial & Professional

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial



13.1318

13.1318

13.1311

13.1311

13.1329

13.1329

13.1318

13.1318

13.1318

13.1318

13.1318

13.1330

13.1330

13.1318

13.1318

2201.01

2201.01

1701.01

1701.01

1902.01

1902.01

2207.00

2201.01

2201.01

2201.01

2201.01

1105.01

1105.01

2201.01

2201.01

34823

36735

34824

36738

34825

36741

60365

34826

36744

34827

36747

34828

36749

36751

34829

Latin American Area Studies: Social Studies 7-12

Latin American Area Studies: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
Mathematics 7-12

Mathematics 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Physics 7-12

Physics 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Political Science and Government 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
Political Science and Government: Social Studies 7-12

Political Science: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
Sociology: Social Studies 7-12

Sociology: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College
Spanish 7-12

Spanish 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Urban Studies: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College

Urban Studies: Social Studies 7-12

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

SEYS

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

LAST712-BA

MHCLAAT7-BA

MATH712-BA

MHCMAT7-BA

PHYS712-BA

MHCPHY7-BA

MHCPSED-BA

PSCI712-BA

MHCPSC7-BA

SOC712-BA

MHCSOC7-BA

SPAN712-BA

MHCSPAT7-BA

MHCURB7-BA

UBST712-BA

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial

Initial



