CIP Code	HEGIS Code	IRP Code	Initial Programs	Dept	Degree	CUNYfirst Code	Certification
13.1202	0802.00	26419	Childhood Education, Grades 1-6	EECE	Bachelor of Arts	EECE-BA	Initial
13.1202	0802.00	26436	Childhood Education, Grades 1-6	EECE	Master of Arts in Teaching	CHDED-MAT	Initial & Professional
13.1210	0823.00	26434	Early Childhood Education, Birth – Grade 2	EECE	Master of Arts in Teaching	ECHED-MAT	Initial & Professional
13.1202	0802.00	60360	Macaulay Honors College-Childhood Education, Grades 1-6	EECE	Bachelor of Arts	MHCEECE-BA	Initial
13.1001	0808.00	33463	Childhood Education & Special Education, Grades 1-6 (Dual Cert)	EECE/ECP	Master of Arts in Teaching	CHDEDS-MAT	Initial & Professional
13.1308	1301.01	26442	Family & Consumer Science Ed, All Grades	FNES	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	FNESED-AC	Initial
13.1308	1301.00	60361	Family and Consumer Sciences Teacher-Macaulay Honors College	FNES	Bachelor of Arts	MHCFNED-BA	Initial
13.1308	1301.01	26470	Family and Consumer Sciences Teacher, All Grades	FNES	Bachelor of Arts	FNESED-BA	Initial
13.1314	0835.00	60364	Physical Education-Macaulay Honors College	FNES	Bachlore of Science	MHCPHED-BS	Initial
13.1314	0835.00	26413	Physical Education, All Grades	FNES	Bachlore of Science	PHYSED-BS	Initial
13.1314	0835.00	26416	Physical Education, All Grades	FNES	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	PHYED-AC	Initial
13.1334	1601.00	34038	Library Media Specialist (for non-teachers) All Grades	GSLIS	Master of Library Science	MEDSPN-MLS	Initial & Professional
13.1401	1505.00	60362	Linguistics: TESOL-Macaulay Honors College	LCD	Bachelor of Arts	MHCTESL-BA	Initial
13.1401	1505.00	26443	Linguistics: TESOL, All Grades	LCD	Bachelor of Arts	TESOL-BA	Initial
51.0203	0815.00	26448	Speech Language Pathology, All Grades	LCD	Master of Arts	SPPTH-MA	Initial & Professional
13.1401	0899.60	32258	TESOL: ITI	LCD	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	TESOLIT-AC	Initial & Professional
13.1312	0832.00	60363	Music Education-Macaulay Honors College	MUSIC	Bachelor of Music	MHCME-BMUS	Initial
13.1312	0832.00	41116	Music Education-Macaulay Honors College (Old Program)	MUSIC	Bachelor of Arts	MHCMUED-BA	Initial
13.1312	0832.00	26469	Music Education, All Grades	MUSIC	Bachelor of Music	ME-BMUS	Initial
13.1312	0832.00	31639	Music Education, All Grades	MUSIC	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	MUSICED-AC	Initial
13.1312	0832.00	41115	Music Education, All Grades (Old Program)	MUSIC	Bachelor of Arts	MUSICED-BA	Initial
13.1337	1917.01	28142	Earth Science Teacher	SEES	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	ESCIED-AC	Initial & Professional
13.1322	0401.01	26868	Adolescence Education Biology, Grades 7-12	SEYS	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	AEBIO-AC	Initial

13.1323 1905.01 26869 Adolescence Education Chemistry, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AECHM-ACC 13.1306 1107.00 32707 Adolescence Education Chinese, Grades 7-12 (Mandarin) SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AECHM-ACC 13.1337 1917.01 26870 Adolescence Education Earth Science, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEESCI-ACC 13.1305 1501.01 26864 Adolescence Education English, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEENG-ACC 13.1325 1102.01 26865 Adolescence Education French, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEFRN-ACC 13.1306 1104.01 26866 Adolescence Education Italian, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEITA-ACC 13.1311 1701.01 26872 Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-ACC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-ACC 13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Cert	Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial
13.1337 1917.01 26870 Adolescence Education Earth Science, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEESCI-AC 13.1305 1501.01 26864 Adolescence Education English, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEENG-AC 13.1325 1102.01 26865 Adolescence Education French, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEFRN-AC 13.1306 1104.01 26866 Adolescence Education Italian, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEITA-AC 13.1311 1701.01 26872 Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEMAT-AC 13.1329 1902.01 26871 Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial
13.1305 1501.01 26864 Adolescence Education English, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEENG-AC 13.1325 1102.01 26865 Adolescence Education French, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEFRN-AC 13.1306 1104.01 26866 Adolescence Education Italian, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEITA-AC 13.1311 1701.01 26872 Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEMAT-AC 13.1329 1902.01 26871 Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	Initial Initial Initial Initial Initial
13.1325 1102.01 26865 Adolescence Education French, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEITA-AC 13.1306 1104.01 26866 Adolescence Education Italian, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEITA-AC 13.1311 1701.01 26872 Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEMAT-AC 13.1329 1902.01 26871 Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	Initial Initial Initial Initial
13.1306 1104.01 26866 Adolescence Education Italian, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEITA-AC 13.1311 1701.01 26872 Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEMAT-AC 13.1329 1902.01 26871 Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	Initial Initial Initial
13.1311 1701.01 26872 Adolescence Education Mathematics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEMAT-AC 13.1329 1902.01 26871 Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	Initial Initial
13.1329 1902.01 26871 Adolescence Education Physics, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AEPHY-AC 13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	Initial
13.1318 2201.01 26873 Adolescence Education Social Studies, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESST-AC	
	Initial
13.1330 1105.01 26867 Adolescence Education Spanish, Grades 7-12 SEYS Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate AESPA-AC	i iiidai
	Initial
13.1306 1107.01 37849 Adolescent Chinese Education, Grades 7-12 (Mandarin) SEYS Bachelor of Arts ACE712-BA	Initial
13.1306 1107.01 37850 Adolescent Chinese Education, Grades 7-12 (Mandarin)-Macaulay Honors College SEYS Bachelor of Arts MHCCHI7-BA	A Initial
13.1305 0803.00 36535 Adolescent English Education, Grades 7-12 SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching ENGLED-MA	T Initial & Professional
13.1311 0803.00 36534 Adolescent Math Education, Grades 7-12 SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching MATHED-MA	T Initial & Professional
13.1322 0834.00 37387 Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Biology) SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching ASE712-MA	Initial & Professional
13.1323 0834.00 37387 Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Chemistry) SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching ASE712-MA	Initial & Professional
13.1337 0834.00 37387 Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Earth Science) SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching ASE712-MA	T Initial & Professional
13.1329 0834.00 37387 Adolescent Science Education, Grades 7-12 (Physics) SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching ASE712-MA	Γ Initial & Professional
13.1302 0803.00 36536 Adolescent Visual Art Education, All Grades SEYS Master of Arts in Teaching ARTED-MAT	Initial & Professional
13.1318 2201.01 34811 Africana Studies: Social Studies 7-12 SEYS Bachelor of Arts AFST712-BA	A Initial
13.1318 2201.00 36714 Africana Studies: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College SEYS Bachelor of Arts MHCAFS7-B.	A Initial
13.1318 2201.01 34812 Anthropology: Social Studies 7-12 SEYS Bachelor of Arts ANTH712-BA	A Initial
13.1318 2201.01 36720 Anthropology: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College SEYS Bachelor of Arts MHCANT7-B	A Initial
13.1302 0831.00 60359 Art Education-Macaulay Honors College SEYS Bachelor of Fine Arts MHCATE-BF.	A Initial

13.1302	0831.00	26445	Art Education, All Grades	SEYS	Bachelor of Fine Arts	ARTED-BFA	Initial
13.1302	0831.00	26447	Art Education, All Grades	SEYS	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	ARTED-AC	Initial
13.1302	0831.00	41408	Art Education, All Grades (Termination Date 6/1/2025)	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	ARTED-BA	Initial
13.1322	0401.01	34813	Biology 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	BIOL712-BA	Initial
13.1322	0401.01	36722	Biology 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCBIO7-BA	Initial
13.1323	1905.01	34814	Chemistry 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	CHEM712-BA	Initial
13.1323	1905.01	36724	Chemistry 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCCHE7-BA	Initial
13.1306	1199.01	39276	Critical Languages 7-12 (Arabic, Hindi, Korean, Mandarin, Russian, Urdu)	SEYS	Master of Arts in Teaching	CRL712-MAT	Initial & Professional
13.1306	1199.01	39277	Critical Languages 7-12 (Arabic, Hindi, Korean, Mandarin, Russian, Urdu)	SEYS	Post Bacc - Advanced Certificate	CRL712-AC	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	34815	Economics: Social Studies 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	ECON712-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	36752	Economics: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCECO7-BA	Initial
13.1305	1501.01	34816	English 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	ENG712-BA	Initial
13.1305	1501.01	36753	English 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCENG7-BA	Initial
13.1325	1102.01	34817	French 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	FREN712-BA	Initial
13.1325	1102.01	36719	French 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCFRE7-BA	Initial
13.1337	1917.01	34818	Geology: Earth Science 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	GEOL712-BA	Initial
13.1326	1103.01	34819	German 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	GERM712-BA	Initial
13.1326	1917.01	36727	German 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCGER7-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	34820	History: Social Studies 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	HIST712-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	36730	History: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCHIS7-BA	Initial
13.1306	1104.01	34821	Italian 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	ITAL712-BA	Initial
13.1306	1104.01	36732	Italian 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCITA7-BA	Initial
13.1333	1109.01	34822	Latin 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	LATN712-BA	Initial
13.1333	1109.01	36736	Latin 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCLAT7-BA	Initial

13.1318	2201.01	34823	Latin American Area Studies: Social Studies 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	LAST712-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	36735	Latin American Area Studies: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCLAA7-BA	Initial
13.1311	1701.01	34824	Mathematics 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MATH712-BA	Initial
13.1311	1701.01	36738	Mathematics 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCMAT7-BA	Initial
13.1329	1902.01	34825	Physics 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	PHYS712-BA	Initial
13.1329	1902.01	36741	Physics 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	МНСРНҮ7-ВА	Initial
13.1318	2207.00	60365	Political Science and Government 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCPSED-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	34826	Political Science and Government: Social Studies 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	PSCI712-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	36744	Political Science: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCPSC7-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	34827	Sociology: Social Studies 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	SOC712-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	36747	Sociology: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCSOC7-BA	Initial
13.1330	1105.01	34828	Spanish 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	SPAN712-BA	Initial
13.1330	1105.01	36749	Spanish 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCSPA7-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	36751	Urban Studies: Social Studies 7-12-Macaulay Honors College	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	MHCURB7-BA	Initial
13.1318	2201.01	34829	Urban Studies: Social Studies 7-12	SEYS	Bachelor of Arts	UBST712-BA	Initial